

15th November, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
PJ Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bnadra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip code : 532707

Trading Symbol : DYNPRO

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure of publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.09.2022 in Newspapers.

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, at their meeting held on Monday, 14th November, 2022 in "Indian Express" (English) and in "Financial Express" (Gujarati) edition dated 15th November, 2022.

Further in pursuance of Regulation 30(4) read with Schedule III (A) (12) please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper articles as published in above mentioned newspapers.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Dynemic Products Limited



Varsha Mehta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl : as above


DYNEMIC PRODUCTS LTD.


Regd. Office : B - 301, Satyamev Complex - 1, Opp. Gujarat High Court, S. G. Road,
Sola, Ahmedabad - 380 060, Gujarat, INDIA. Tel : + 91-79-27663071/ 99240 11755
Email : info@dynemic.com, Website : www.dynemic.com
CIN : L24100GJ990PLC013886

Unit - I : 6401, 6402, 6415, 6416, 6400, 6400/1, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar-393002.
Unit - II : 3709/6, 3710/1, 3710/3, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar-393002.
Unit - III : D-3/3/1, GIDC Estate, Dahej-392 130

FSSC 22000, ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

<div>  <div> KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED 604, Manas Complex, Near Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat. CIN: L24233GJ1994PLC022845 Email: kemistarbse@gmail.com Web: www.kemistar.in </div> </div>					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	372.88	579.37	408.02	2097.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)	17.76	50.71	20.65	108.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	17.76	50.71	20.65	108.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items#)	12.80	43.47	16.24	83.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12.80	43.47	16.24	83.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each)				
	1. Basic: (In Rs)	0.12	0.40	0.15	0.78
	2. Diluted: (In Rs)	0.12	0.40	0.15	0.78
NOTE: KEY STANDALONE FINANCIALS OF THE COMPANY IS AS UNDER					
1	Total Income from Operations	55.67	81.35	122.75	644.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	8.08	10.78	2.80	29.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#)	5.61	7.97	2.07	22.95
NOTE a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated financial result for the quarter ended on 30.09.22 is available on the websites of www.bseindia.com and on www.kemistar.in. b) The above financials were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on November 14, 2022. c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.					
<div> <div> For Kemistar Corporation Limited Sd/- Ketan Patel Managing Director (DIN No. 01157786) </div> <div> Date: November 14, 2022 Place: Ahmedabad </div> </div>					

		Regd. Office : A/704-714, THE CAPITAL, Science City Road, Ahmedabad-380060, Gujarat, India Phone: +91-79-48481010/11/12 E-mail: exports@vikramthermo.com Website: www.vikramthermo.com			
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30-09-2022					
(Rs in lakhs Except EPS)					
Sr no	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022	For the year ended on 31st March, 2022	Corresponding 3 Months Ended on 30th September, 2021	
1	Total income from operations	2965.45	9333.18	2208.40	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	701.54	1176.54	172.39	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	701.54	1176.54	172.39	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	528.41	868.97	127.06	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	528.41	871.95	127.58	
6	Equity Share Capital	3135.79	627.16	627.16	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year		6719.88		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	1.68	2.77*	0.41*	
	Diluted :	1.68	2.77*	0.41*	
* Adjusted for issue of Bonus shares issued during the Quarter ended on 30.06.2022					
Notes:					
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) The same is also available on the Company's website at www.vikramthermo.com					
2 The result of the quarter ended on 30 th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14-11-2022.					
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FOR, VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LTD.					
(D. K. PATEL) [Chairman & Managing Director] (DIN 00044350)					
Place: Ahmedabad Date : 14-11-2022					

		<h1>INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LTD</h1> <p>Nari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat 364 006. CIN : L27100GJ1975PLC002692 Phone : 0278-2523300, e-mail: direct1@ipcl.in</p>																			
<h2>STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2022</h2>																					
(Rs. In Lacs)																					
		STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED														
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended on			6 Months Ended		For the Year ended on	For the Quarter ended on			6 Months Ended	For the Year ended on									
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021									
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited									
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,429.33	3,912.48	3,254.99	8,341.81	6,416.81	13,202.65	4,429.33	3,912.48	3,254.99	8,341.81	6,416.81	13,202.65								
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.73	40.66	(70.55)	101.39	169.08	23.72	61.02	40.61	(70.90)	101.63	168.39	23.02								
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.73	40.66	(70.55)	101.39	169.08	23.72	61.02	40.61	(70.90)	101.63	168.39	23.02								
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43.52	29.27	(55.68)	72.79	123.60	17.86	43.81	29.22	(56.03)	73.03	122.91	17.16								
5.	Total Other Comprehensive income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.38	1.37	(0.55)	2.75	(1.08)	5.49	1.37	1.37	(0.55)	2.74	(1.08)	5.50								
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00								
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						6,807.22						6,793.29								
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS)																				
a)	Basic	0.87	0.59	(1.11)	1.46	2.47	0.36	0.88	0.58	(1.12)	1.46	2.46	0.34								
b)	Diluted	0.87	0.59	(1.11)	1.46	2.47	0.36	0.88	0.58	(1.12)	1.46	2.46	0.34								
Note:																					
1. The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the same.																					
2. The Company has, in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - Operating Segments, Identified Investment Casting Activities and Power Generation Activities as its segments and financial details thereof are disclosed in a separate annexure attached herewith.																					
3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent Applicable.																					
4. The complaints from investors/shareholders for the quarter ended on 30th September,2022 : Received -0, Resolved - 0 , Unresolved - 0.																					
5. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.																					
Place: Bhavnagar Date : 14th November, 2022												By Order of the Board of Directors Mr. Piyush I. Tamboli Chairman & Managing Director									

Jyoti Ltd.

Water • Power • Progress

Nanubhai Amin Marg, Industrial Area, P.O. Chemical Industries,
Vadodra - 390 003. Ph.: +91 6353070339 / 6353070343, Fax: +91-265-2281871

Website : <http://www.jyoti.com> Email : jyotiltd@jyoti.com, CIN:L36990GJ1943PLC000363

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022


(₹ Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	4335	3072	7201	4335
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)	24	84	68	24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	66	274	164	66
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	17	274	115	26
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	17	(302)	115	26
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	18	(301)	121	27
7	Equity Share Capital	2309	2309	2309	2309
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted	0.07	(1.31)	0.50	0.11

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022, of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.jyoti.com and the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.

For Jyoti Limited
Rahul Nanubhai Amin
Chairman & Managing Director,
DIN : 00167997

Place : Vadodra
Date : 14-11-2022



DYNAMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd Office : B-301 Satyamev Complex-1, Opposite Gujarat High Court,
S.G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380060

Email : info@dynamic.com **Tel. No.:** 079-27663071/76 **Fax No.:** 079-27662176

CIN - L24100GJ1990PLC013886 **Website :** www.dynamic.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	8440.67	5795.03	14964.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax)	97.59	387.49	-716.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before extraordinary items & tax (after exceptional items)	97.39	387.45	-717.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	96.76	525.24	-720.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	96.76	525.24	-720.14
Equity Share Capital	1151.13	1132.84	1151.13
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.84	4.64	-6.26
Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.84	4.64	-6.26

Notes :

1. Details of the following items on Standalone Basis :

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Turnover	8123.99	5637.99	14437.03
Profit Before Tax	94.66	387.14	-729.27
Profit After Tax	94.66	524.84	-729.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)]	94.66	524.84	-729.27


1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on Company's website www.dynamic.com and on Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Dynamic Products Limited

**Baghwandas K Patel
Managing Director**

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : 14/11/2022



Vikram
THERMO (INDIA) LTD.

Regd. Office : A/704-714, THE CAPITAL, Science City Road, Ahmedabad-380060, Gujarat, India
Phone: +91-79-48481010/11/12 E-mail: exports@vikramthermo.com
Website: www.vikramthermo.com

**EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30-09-2022**

(Rs in lakhs Except EPS)

Sr no	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30 th September, 2022	For the year ended on 31 st March, 2022	Corresponding 3 Months Ended on 30 th September, 2021
1	Total income from operations	2965.45	9333.18	2208.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	701.54	1176.54	172.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	701.54	1176.54	172.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	528.41	868.97	127.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	528.41	871.95	127.58
6	Equity Share Capital	3135.79	627.16	627.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year		6719.88	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	1.68	2.77*	0.41*
	Diluted :	1.68	2.77*	0.41*

* Adjusted for issue of Bonus shares issued during the Quarter ended on 30.06.2022

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) The same is also available on the Company's website at www.vikramthermo.com
- The result of the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14-11-2022.

**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
FOR, VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LTD.**

(D. K. PATEL)

[Chairman & Managing Director]

(DIN 00044350)

Place: Ahmedabad

Date : 14-11-2022

 IDBI BANK CIN:L65190MH2004GOI14883	IDBI Bank Ltd Reg. Office - IDBI Tower, WTC Complex Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005
	<p align="center"> Transfer of Stressed Loan Exposure Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited (NFCL) </p> <p> The consortium of Lenders led by IDBI Bank Limited intends to Transfer the Stressed Loan Exposure of Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited to the eligible permitted entities on "as is where, as is what is" and "without recourse" basis. The Lenders are proposing to undertake Open Bidding Process to solicit binding bids in the form of irrevocable offers from eligible permitted entities in accordance with the regulatory guidelines issued by the RBI and all other relevant applicable laws. </p> <p> For details please visit Bank's website www.idbibank.in. Click on Quick links> Notices & Tenders. For further details, you may contact at email-assignment@idbi.co.in. </p> <p> IDBI Bank Ltd./Lenders reserves the right not to go ahead with the proposed transfer at any stage without assigning any reason. IDBI Bank Ltd./Lenders reserves the right to accept or reject any bids. </p> <p> Dy. General Manager Corporate Office NPA Management Group </p>

TIANA CONSUMER LIMITED CIN: L85100G/1992PLC017397 Regd. Office: 405, Patel Ashwamegh Complex Jetapur Road, Near Dairy Den Circle, Savayajinagar Vadodara - 390 005			
Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2022	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	0	11.51
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-20.34	-32.15
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-20.34	-32.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-20.34	-32.15
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	-20.34	-32.15
6	Equity Share Capital	1026.92	1026.92
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	-0.2	-0.31

<div> <div>GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LIMITED</div> <div> CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Regd. Office : State Highway No. 41, Nr. Sujanpur Patia, Sidhpur, Gujarat - 384151 </div> </div>										
<div> <div>Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022</div> <div>(Rs. In Lakhs)</div> </div>										
Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ending 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.22 Audited	Quarter ending 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.22 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	258.98	-	258.98	0.00	1141.78	77941.37	69178.56	172771.17	141960.24	305302.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.58	68.44	174.85	118.49	166.73	847.38	929.56	1891.40	1716.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.58	68.44	174.85	118.49	166.73	847.38	929.56	1891.40	1716.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	75.50	57.81	145.72	101.83	143.19	779.84	726.10	1476.61	1310.65	2652.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	76.25	56.69	147.59	99.21	145.15	778.72	725.91	1474.74	1310.09	2660.68
Equity Share Capital	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-				19413.38					28413.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic :	0.08	0.06	0.15	0.10	0.14	0.79	0.73	1.49	1.32	2.68
Diluted :	0.08	0.06	0.15	0.10	0.14	0.79	0.73	1.49	1.32	2.68

Note : (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed form of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and compny's website on www.gokulgroup.com
(3) The above results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Gokul Refoils & Solvent Limited
Dharmendrasinh Rajput, Executive Director
(DIN 03050088)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14.11.2022



Cholamandalam

REGISTERED OFFICE: Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Limited (CIFCL),
Dare House 1st Floor, 2, Neco Bose Road, Chennai 600001 | CIN : L65993TN1978PLC007576.

સ્ચાવર મિલકતોના વેચાણ માટે વેરાણા નોટીસ

સિક્કોરીટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ (એનફોર્સમેન્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૦૨ ના નિયમ ૮(૬) ની જોવાયછો સાથે વંચતા સિક્કોરીટીદાઓએના અને રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્શન ઓફ ફાયનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ અને એનફોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્કોરીટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ હેઠળ ઈ-ઢરાજી વેરાણા નોટીસ

આથી ખાસ કરીને દેવાદારો અને જામીનદાર/રો અને જાહેર જનાતને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે દર્શાવેલ સ્ચાવર મિલકતો સિક્કોર્ટ લેણદારને ગીરો કરાયેલ છે, જેનો પ્રત્યક્ષ/પરોક્ષ કબજો મેસર્સ ચોલામંડલમ ઈન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ એન્ડ ફાયનાન્સ કંપની લીમીટેડના અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ લઈ લીધો છે, જેનું જ્યાં છે, જે છે અને જેમ છેના ધોરણે સિક્કોર્ટ લેણદાર એટલે કે આરઆરએફએલની બાકી નિકળતી નીચે કોષ્ટકમાં જણાવેલ રકમ તેમજ યડત વ્યાજ, ખર્ચ ચાજ અને ખર્ચની વસૂલાત માટે ઈ-ઢરાજી મારફત વેચાણ કરવામાં આવશે.

આથી જાહેર જનાતને જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે અમે વેબસાઈટ <https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net> મારફત જાહેર ઈ-ઢરાજી યોજવા જઈ રહ્યા છીએ.

અ. નં.	ખાતા નં. અને બાકીદાર, જામીનદાર, ગીરવેદારનું નામ	તારીખ અને કિલોમીટર નોટીસ દીઠ U/S 13(2)	ભોતિક કબજાનો તારીખ અને રકમ (તારીખ)	મિલકત/મિલકતોનું વિગતો	રીઝર્વ કિંમત અર્જનકદ મની કીપોગ્રીડ બીડ વધારાની રકમ	ઈ-ઢરાજીની તારીખ અને સમય ઈએમી ૨૪ કલાકની છેલ્લી તારીખ અને સમય નિરીક્ષણની તારીખ રીડ અને દસ્તાવેજ ૨૪ કલાકનું સ્થળ
૧	XHLMESA00002095512 ૧. ગુરુભાઈ લલિતકાંઈ દેસાઈ વિજયભાઈ, રામીની વસાહત નં. ૬૬૬૨૭નાખા તમર રોડ, અમદાવાદ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦ ૨. શ્રીમતી પુષ્પાબેન ગુરુભાઈ દેસાઈ વિજયભાઈ, રામીની વસાહત નં. ૬૬૬૨૭નાખા તમર રોડ, અમદાવાદ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦	૨૧/૦૪/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૦૦૨૨૧૯/- ૨૧/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૦૦૨૨૧૯/-	૨૧/૦૪/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૦૦૨૨૧૯/- ૨૧/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૦૦૨૨૧૯/-	મિલકતનો તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા - ગીરો મુજબ બિલ્ડીંગનો બાંધકામ સહિત તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા મોજે પ્રાંતિજ સ્થિત, આર. એસ. નં. ૨૨૨૦ પૈકી, બ્લો નં. ૮૬૬ અને ૮૬૭, બી-૧૧, જે પ્રાંતિજના હદમાં આવેલ પ્રાંતિજ નગરપાલિકા, તાલુકો - પ્રાંતિજ, જિલ્લો - સાબરકાંઠા જોડકાજ આશરે ૧૮૮ ચો. યાર્ડ.	₹. ૨૨૨૬૦૦૦/- ₹. ૨૨૨૬૦૦૦ ₧, ૦૦, ૦૦/-	૨૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨, સવારે ૧૧.૦૦ થી ૧.૦૦ ૧૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધી દરેક ૫ મીનીટના અનાલીઢીટ એકસ્ટેન્ડેનલ સાથે. ૦૮.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ અને ૦૮.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ ૮૦૧, સાકાર ૨, એલીસબ્રીજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૮ (બોટ નં. ૫૨૨/૩, ટીપીએસ નં. ૩, એલીસબ્રીજ, અમદાવાદ) - ૩૮૦૦૦૮
૨	XOHLSDU00002769664 ૧. પરાશ ચાવડા હાઉસીંગ સોસાયટી પાવર હાઉસ સર્કલ, ફાંગમણ, ફાંગમણ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦ ૨. શ્રીમતી અંજનાબેન ચાવડા હાઉસીંગ સોસાયટી પાવરહાઉસ સર્કલ, ફાંગમણ, ફાંગમણ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦	૩૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૦૨૬૨૮૫/- ૨૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૦૨૬૨૮૫/-	૩૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૦૨૬૨૮૫/- ૨૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૦૨૬૨૮૫/-	મિલકતનો તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા - ગીરો મુજબ બિલ્ડીંગનો બાંધકામ સહિત મિલકતનો તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા જે રહેણાંક મકાન અને જમીન જેનો જોડકાજ ૮૩.૭૨ ચો.મી. પ્રાંતિજ સીટી સર્વે નં. ૧૮૧૫ પૈકી, પ્રાંતિજ સીટી સર્વે વોર્ડ નં. ૨જે પ્રાંતિજ, જિલ્લો - સુરેન્દ્રનગર પ્રાંતિજ મ્યુનિસિપાલિટીની હદમાં ખાતે આવેલ છે અને જેનો સંબંધ ૧. અંજનાબેન પરાશકુમાર ચાવડા, ૨. પરાશકુમાર મધુકાન્તભાઈ ચાવડા ઉત્તર - સી.સી. નં. ૨૮૧૪ ૩ પૈકી પીરજીવલાલ લાલવંશનો મિલકત, પૂર્વ - સી.સી. નં. ૨૮૧૫ પૈકી વર્ષાબેન કનકનકુમારનો મિલકત અને અન્યો અને ૨.૦૦ મી. પહોળો રોડ, પશ્ચિમ - સી.સી. નં. ૨૮૨૦ પૈકી નંદકુવરબા સજીબા જાલાવાનો મિલકત	₹. ૨૦૦૩૦૦૦/- ₹. ૨૦૦૩૦૦ ₧, ૦૦, ૦૦/-	૨૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨, સવારે ૧૧.૦૦ થી ૧.૦૦ ૧૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા સુધી દરેક ૫ મીનીટના અનાલીઢીટ એકસ્ટેન્ડેનલ સાથે. ૦૮.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ અને ૦૮.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ ૮૦૧, સાકાર ૨, એલીસબ્રીજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૮ (બોટ નં. ૫૨૨/૩, ટીપીએસ નં. ૩, એલીસબ્રીજ, અમદાવાદ) - ૩૮૦૦૦૮
૩	HL04SUDU000014204 ૧. પુરુષોત્તમ ઈશુભાઈ માલાણી ખામી તલાવડીજીની મોગીલાં ફાંગમણ, જુલા વકાતકાનુ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦ ૨. શ્રીમતી અમ્મણબેન પુરુષોત્તમ માલાણી ખામી તલાવડીજીની મોગીલાં ફાંગમણ, જુલા વકાતકાનુ ગુજરાત-૩૬૩૩૪૦	૦૪/૦૮/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૪૩૪૮૫/- ૨૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૪૩૪૮૫/-	૦૪/૦૮/૨૦૨૧ ૩૧.૨૪૩૪૮૫/- ૨૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૨ ૩૧.૨૪૩૪૮૫/-	મિલકતનો તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા - ગીરો મુજબ સ્ચાવર મિલકતનો તમામ ભાગ અને હિસ્સા જે રહેણાંક મકાન બાંધકામ સાથે પ્રાંતિજ આર.એસ. નં. ૮૨૨/૨, ૮૨૨/૩, ૮૨૨/૪, ૮૨૨/૫, પ્લોટ નં. ૧૫, ૧૬, ૧૭, સંબંધ પ્લોટ નં. ૧૫ થી ૧૭/૫૦ અને જોડકાજ ૮૫.૫૦ ચો.મી., તેમજ સંબંધિત પ્રાંતિજ પ્રાંતિજ મ્યુનિસિપાલિટી હદમાં આવેલ તાલુકો પ્રાંતિજ, જિલ્લો - સુરેન્દ્રનગર અને ચતુર્થીખામી ઉત્તર - સ્વ. પ્લોટ નં. ૧૫ થી ૧૭, દક્ષિણ સ્વ. પ્લોટ નં. ૧૫ થી ૧૭/૫૦, પૂર્વ - ૭૫૦ મી. રોડ, પશ્ચિમ - પ્લોટ નં. ૨૬	₹. ૧૮૧૦૦૦૦/- ₹. ૧૮૧૦૦૦ ₧, ૦૦, ૦૦/-	૨૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨, સવારે ૧૧.૦૦ થી ૧.૦૦ ૧૦.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ સાંજે ૫.૦૦ વ